
EGGS ON TOAST

TWO FREE-RANGE EGGS, POACHED, SCRAMBLED OR FRIED SERVED WITH SPINACH,

AND GRILLED CHERRY TOMATOES ON SOURDOUGH BREAD

BREKKY WRAP 

FRIED EGG, BACON, MOZZARELLA, SPINACH, HASH BROWN, AND BBQ SAUCE SERVED

IN A TOASTED WRAP (OPTION FOR BURGER BUN PLEASE ASK AT THE COUNTER)

SMASHED AVOCADO ON TOAST 

LOCALLY GROWN AVOCADO, GRILLED CHERRY TOMATOES, SPINACH, TOPPED WITH

CRUMBLED FETTA AND BALSAMIC GLAZE SERVED ON SOURDOUGH BREAD WITH A

LEMON WEDGE

SOMERSET BIG BREAKFAST

TWO EGGS (SERVED YOUR WAY), TWO BACON RASHERS, HASH BROWN, BAKED

BEANS, HALLOUMI, SAUSAGES, CHERRY TOMATOES, SERVED WITH SOURDOUGH

BREAD

BELGIUM WAFFLES

TWO WAFFLES, VANILLA ICE CREAM, FRESH FRUIT WITH MAPLE SYRUP

ADD BACON (TWO RASHERS) $5.00

THE GLEN ROCK ORIGINAL TOASTIE

HOUSE-MADE HERBED BUTTER, SLICED LEG HAM, FRESH TOMATO, MOZZARELLA

SERVED ON THICK-CUT WHITE BREAD

THE RAIL TRAIL TOASTIE

HOUSE-MADE HERBED BUTTER, SILVERSIDE, GARLIC PICKLES, SMOKED CARAMELISED

ONIONS, SAUERKRAUT, CHEDDAR AND MUSTARD AIOLI SERVED ON THICK-CUT 

WHITE BREAD

TOAST

THICK-CUT SLICE OF WHITE, CINNAMON OR RAISIN TOAST

SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF BUTTER VEGEMITE, HONEY, PEANUT BUTTER OR JAM

KIDS BREKKIE OPTIONS

BACON AND EGG ON TOAST

BAKED BEANS ON TOAST

HAM AND CHEESE MELT CUT INTO QUARTERS

EXTRAS:

SMASHED AVOCADO OR HALLOUMI

BACON (TWO RASHERS), OR SAUSAGES

EXTRA EGG (EACH), CHERRY TOMATOES , SPINACH, HASH BROWN, 

HOLLANDAISE SAUCE

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

WHILE WE TAKE EXTRA CARE WHEN PREPARING GLUTEN-FREE MEALS, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT THEY ARE COMPLETELY FREE
FROM CROSS-CONTAMINATION. FOR THIS REASON, WE DO NOT RECOMMEND OUR PRODUCTS FOR THOSE WITH COELIAC DISEASE.GFO

$12.50

$14.00

$14.00

$32.00

$17.00

$15.00

$17.00

$3.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$4.00

$5.00

$2.50

BVR BREKKIE MENUBVR BREKKIE MENU
SERVED UNTIL 11AM


