

BVR BREKKIE MENU

SERVED UNTIL 11AM

EGGS ON TOAST GFO	\$12.50
TWO FREE-RANGE EGGS, POACHED, SCRAMBLED OR FRIED SERVED WITH SPINACH,	4.2.00
AND GRILLED CHERRY TOMATOES ON SOURDOUGH BREAD	
BREKKY WRAP GFO (1)	414.00
FRIED EGG, BACON, MOZZARELLA, SPINACH, HASH BROWN, AND BBQ SAUCE SERVED	\$14.00
IN A TOASTED WRAP (OPTION FOR BURGER BUN PLEASE ASK AT THE COUNTER)	
SMASHED AVOCADO ON TOAST	\$14.00
LOCALLY GROWN AVOCADO, GRILLED CHERRY TOMATOES, SPINACH, TOPPED WITH	Ψ14.00
CRUMBLED FETTA AND BALSAMIC GLAZE SERVED ON SOURDOUGH BREAD WITH A	
LEMON WEDGE	
SOMERSET BIG BREAKFAST	\$32.00
TWO EGGS (SERVED YOUR WAY), TWO BACON RASHERS, HASH BROWN, BAKED	Ψ32.00
BEANS, HALLOUMI, SAUSAGES, CHERRY TOMATOES, SERVED WITH SOURDOUGH	
BREAD	
BELGIUM WAFFLES	\$17.00
TWO WAFFLES, VANILLA ICE CREAM, FRESH FRUIT WITH MAPLE SYRUP	ψ
ADD BACON (TWO RASHERS) \$5.00	
THE GLEN ROCK ORIGINAL TOASTIE GFO	\$15.00
HOUSE-MADE HERBED BUTTER, SLICED LEG HAM, FRESH TOMATO, MOZZARELLA	,
SERVED ON THICK-CUT WHITE BREAD	
THE RAIL TRAIL TOASTIE GFO	\$17.00
HOUSE-MADE HERBED BUTTER, SILVERSIDE, GARLIC PICKLES, SMOKED CARAMELISED	******
ONIONS, SAUERKRAUT, CHEDDAR AND MUSTARD AIOLI SERVED ON THICK-CUT	
WHITE BREAD	
TOAST GFO (F)	\$3.00
THICK-CUT SLICE OF WHITE, CINNAMON OR RAISIN TOAST	
SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF BUTTER VEGEMITE, HONEY, PEANUT BUTTER OR JAM	
KIDS BREKKIE OPTIONS	\$9.00
BACON AND EGG ON TOAST	\$9.00
BAKED BEANS ON TOAST	\$9.00
HAM AND CHEESE MELT CUT INTO QUARTERS	
EXTRAS:	\$4.00
SMASHED AVOCADO OR HALLOUMI	\$5.00
BACON (TWO RASHERS), OR SAUSAGES	\$2.50
EXTRA EGG (EACH), CHERRY TOMATOES , SPINACH, HASH BROWN,	

HOLLANDAISE SAUCE